SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES SUGGESTED CATALOG COPY
Scientific Industries Suggested Catalog Copy   Page 1 of 1
Suggested Category:  Rotators, Rockers, Shakers
ROTO-SHAKE GENIE®—Rotate, rock, or 3-D orbit any container!
The Roto-Shake Genie is designed to provide rotating, rocking, and 3-D orbital shaking in one compact, durable and user-friendly unit. It is ideal for
mixing or washing of any sample type in virtually any container.
 Easily and quickly converts from rocking to rotating or vice versa.
 Magnetic stainless steel platform and clip plate system holds almost any container.
 Economical and Space-Saving.
 Ideal for Cold Rooms and Incubators.
 Maintains set speed between 0-38°C.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
SI-1100   Roto-Shake Genie, 120V
SI-1101   Roto-Shake Genie, 230V,  No Plug
0A-1100-070  Non-Skid Tray for Roto-Shake Genie
SI-1120   6 Clip Plates for 12 each 10-13mm tubes
SI-1121   6 Clip Plates for 6 each 15-17mm tubes
SI-1122   6 Clip Plates for 3 each 28-30mm tubes
SI-1123   1 Clip Plate for 12 each 10-13mm tubes
SI-1124   1 Clip Plate for 6 each 15-17mm tubes
SI-1125   1 Clip Plate for 3 each 28-30mm tubes
SI-1126   Magnetic Bag Mounting Strips (pack of 16)
SI-1127   Expansion Kit (two stainless steel trays,
 24 magnetic bag mounting strips)
SI-1130   2 Clip Plates for Hybridization Tubes
SI-1134   2 Universal Clip Plates
SI-1135   1 Magnetic Covered 100 Microtube Box
SI-1136   1 Clip Plate for 100ml Volumetric Flasks
SI-1150   3-D Orbital Shaker Attachment for Roto-Shake Genie
SI-1170   Stackable Tray
SI-1175   Horizontal Orbital Shaker Attachment for Roto-Shake Genie
SI-1320   Magnetic Platform
SPECIFICATIONS
Supplied with  Magnetic Platform, 1 Clip Plate each for 10-13mm, 15-17mm, and 28-30mm Tubes, 4 Magnetic Bag Mounting Strips,
and Non-Skid Tray.
Rotating   5-35 RPM
Rocking   10-70 cycles per minute
Rocking Angle  ±10 degrees from horizontal
Dimensions 252 x 508 x 267mm (D x W x H)
(9.9 x 20 x 10.5in)
Depth with Rocker Tray - 305mm (12in)
Platform Capacity  4.5 Kg (10 lb)
Weight   11.8 Kg (26 lb)
Environmental “Installation Category 2”
0-38°C (32-100°F)
95% maximum relative humidity
Warranty   2-year manufacturer warranty